

## Furnizare furnituri birou

I.D.: 60726186

Data publicarii 06.09.21 Coduri CPV 30199000-0

Pretul estimativ: 10.966,57 RON - 10.966,57 RON

Descriere: CABLU USB B 1.000 28.6800 28.68 5.45 RANGE EXTENDER AC1200 B 1.000 148.9500 148.95  
28.30 CABLU FTP LOGILINK b 48.000 0.8600 41.28 7.84 MUFA RJ-5 PT CABLU UTP b 20.000  
0.4200 B.40 1.60 DOSAR INC 1/1 b 100.000 0.5200 52.00 9.BB BIBLIORAFT PL b 10.000  
6.5000 65.00 12.35 PIX PENSAN b 20.000 1.6000 32.00 6.0B HARTIE COP A4  
PLANOUNIVERSAL top 25.000 14.9000 372.50 70.78 CREIOANE TRIUNGH HB b 10.000 1.5000  
15.00 2.85 CARTUS HAP CE2B5A-CRG725 b 11.000 60.5000 665.50 126.45 LIPICI STICK  
KORES BG b 5.000 2.2000 11.00 2.09 SUPORT DOSARE PLASTIC b 20.000 14.5000 290.00  
55.10 TONER HP CF217A XL 3.5K COMP B 2.000 60.5000 121.00 22.99 TONER XEROX  
3020/3025 LASER b 3.000 60.5000 181.50 34.49 ADAPTOR USB 3.0 ETHERNET B 1.000  
84.5000 84.50 16.06 PRIZ SCH PROT SUPRATENS B 1.000 89.5200 89.52 17.01 RANGE  
EXTENDER AC1200 B 1.000 158.5000 158.50 30.12 ROUTER WIRELESS AC1200 B 1.000  
158.7000 158.70 30.15 SWITCH FAST ETHERNET BPORTURI B 1.000 40.2400 40.24 7.65  
ROUTER GIGABIT DUAL BAND AC1900 B 1.000 189.9000 189.90 36.0B CANON MF237W A4  
MONOLASER MFP BUNDLE 1.000 1840.3400 1840.34 349.66 LAPTOP HP 2L80EA PAV G 17  
256+1 1650TI b 1.000 4 865.5500 4 865.55 924.45 INSTALARE RETEA,CONFIGURARE MUFARE  
B 1.000 831.5100 831.51 157.99 HARTIE A4 PLANO UNIV TOP 25.000 14.9000 372.50 70.78  
CARTUS HP CF217A/CRG-047 b 5.000 60.5000 302.50 57.48